
Ranking Club Sector penalties
(Total)

Period penalties
(Total)

Fish nr.
(Total)

Fish nr.
(Each leg)

Fish nr.
2nd leg)

Penalties
(Each sector)

Penalties
(Each period)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Valle S. Martino ASD Italica

ASD Valle Imagna Artico

Pescatori Montello

Garisti 93 Artico

Olli Scavi Pezzaze Artico

Club Bulgaria

LRD Devin

Les Pecheurs No Kill 33

Salmo - Garonne

Ostrieto

PSM Truite Artico

Truite Passion&Competition

Salmo Toc

HŠRS Zagreb

24.0

26.0

30.0

33.0

37.0

43.0

62.0

67.0

70.0

84.0

86.0

88.0

90.0

100.0

122.5

115.0

142.5

150.5

167.5

181.0

243.0

260.5

282.0

313.0

335.5

338.0

328.0

381.0

386

419

382

376

337

309

254

230

208

191

153

140

169

109

196 - 190

197 - 222

193 - 189

192 - 184

178 - 159

143 - 166

116 - 138

123 - 107

109 - 99

94 - 97

85 - 68

62 - 78

70 - 99

51 - 58

190

222

189

184

159

166

138

107

99

97

68

78

99

58

1  2  3  5

1  1  4  7
1  2  3  7

1  2  4  6
1  3  4  6

2  2  5  7
2  4  4  6

1  2  3 11
1  2  4  8

3  5  6  8
5  6  6  7

3  4  6  6
5  5 11 12

4  7  8 10
3  8  8 12

5  8 11 12
7  9  9  9

5  9 10 12
8 10 11 13

9  9 10 14
9 10 10 12

7 11 13 14
10 11 12 14

3 12 13 13
7 13 13 14

8 10 11 14
11 13 14 14

9 12 13 14

15.0 - 12.5 - 16.0 - 14.5

12.0 - 12.0 - 23.5 - 17.0
13.0 - 11.5 - 17.0 - 14.5

8.5 - 9.0 - 19.0 - 22.5
10.5 - 20.0 - 17.0 - 22.0

14.5 - 23.5 - 19.5 - 15.5
14.0 - 15.5 - 23.0 - 25.0

16.5 - 22.5 - 14.0 - 20.0
14.5 - 21.5 - 23.0 - 14.0

17.0 - 25.0 - 24.5 - 28.0
27.0 - 25.5 - 14.5 - 29.0

27.5 - 11.5 - 24.0 - 22.0
36.0 - 29.0 - 38.0 - 28.0

28.5 - 35.0 - 19.0 - 29.5
27.5 - 37.0 - 28.5 - 28.5

37.5 - 36.5 - 37.5 - 27.5
36.0 - 31.0 - 44.5 - 25.5

39.5 - 39.5 - 38.5 - 27.5
38.5 - 42.0 - 27.0 - 52.0

39.5 - 34.5 - 40.5 - 39.0
43.5 - 33.5 - 41.5 - 42.5

41.5 - 44.0 - 40.0 - 49.0
46.0 - 41.5 - 45.0 - 40.5

49.5 - 39.0 - 37.5 - 39.0
48.5 - 51.0 - 36.0 - 36.5

38.5 - 40.0 - 38.0 - 39.5
50.0 - 48.5 - 49.0 - 47.5

49.5 - 48.0 - 44.5 - 44.0

.

27th Trout Fishing with natural baits Clubs World Championship 2019
Date 29-09-2019

CLUB FINAL RANKINGOrganization Bulgarian Federation

 

Vacha River - Devin

Time
13:54:40

President of Jury
Owened FIPSed
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Ranking Club Nation Sector penalties
(Total)

Period penalties
(Total)

Fish nr.
(Total)

Fish nr.
(Each period)

Penalties
(Each sector)

Penalties
(Each period)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

ASD Valle Imagna Artico

Valle S. Martino ASD Italica

Pescatori Montello

Garisti 93 Artico

Club Bulgaria

Olli Scavi Pezzaze Artico

LRD Devin

Les Pecheurs No Kill 33

Salmo - Garonne

Truite Passion&Competition

Ostrieto

Salmo Toc

PSM Truite Artico

HŠRS Zagreb

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Bulgaria

Italy

Bulgaria

France

France

France

Bulgaria

France

France

Croatia

13

13

16

17

19

22

29

36

36

41

42

43

45

48

59

64½

73

73

85

94½

112

139

145

165

153½

156

174½

186

222

190

189

184

166

159

138

107

99

78

97

99

68

58

117 - 52 - 30 - 23

99 - 47 - 23 - 21

106 - 35 - 26 - 22

92 - 40 - 30 - 22

77 - 48 - 22 - 19

84 - 34 - 23 - 18

70 - 26 - 25 - 17

51 - 26 - 13 - 17

49 - 21 - 13 - 16

38 - 19 - 12 - 9

49 - 24 - 12 - 12

51 - 22 - 15 - 11

39 - 14 - 11 - 4

29 - 11 - 10 - 8

1 - 2 - 4 - 6

1 - 1 - 4 - 7

2 - 2 - 5 - 7

1 - 2 - 3 -11

3 - 4 - 6 - 6

3 - 5 - 6 - 8

4 - 7 - 8 -10

5 - 8 -11 -12

5 - 9 -10 -12

3 -12 -13 -13

9 - 9 -10 -14

8 -10 -11 -14

7 -11 -13 -14

9 -12 -13 -14

8.5 - 9 - 19 - 22.5

12 - 12 - 23.5 - 17

14.5 - 23.5 - 19.5 - 15.5

16.5 - 22.5 - 14 - 20

27.5 - 11.5 - 24 - 22

17 - 25 - 24.5 - 28

28.5 - 35 - 19 - 29.5

37.5 - 36.5 - 37.5 - 27.5

39.5 - 39.5 - 38.5 - 27.5

49.5 - 39 - 37.5 - 39

39.5 - 34.5 - 40.5 - 39

38.5 - 40 - 38 - 39.5

41.5 - 44 - 40 - 49

49.5 - 48 - 44.5 - 44

.

27th Trout Fishing with natural baits Clubs World Championship 2019

Leg n. 2

.

Vacha River - Devin

Date 29-09-2019
Organization Bulgarian Federation

TEAM RANKING  

Time

13:49:35 
President of Jury
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